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END SEM EXAM TIMETABLE FOR ODD 2025-26
Institute :School of Engineering and Information Technology - Jamshedpur

Branch :Bachelor of Technology - Artificial Intelligence And Data Science(IBM)
Scheme :Bachelor of Technology-Artificial Intelligence And Data Science(IBM)-2024-2025 (RI)

L Date Day I Time [ Course Name

Semester : Third Semester

Jan 17, 2026 Saturday 12:30 PM To -03:30 PM BTE23038 - Engineering Mathematics-III

Jan 20, 2026 Tuesday 12:30 PM To -03:30 PM BTE23438 - Gender Sensitization

Jan 22, 2026 Thursday 12:30 PM To -03:30 PM BTE23029 - Digital Electronics

Jan 28, 2026 Wednesday 12:30 PM To -03:30 PM BTE23446 - Programming with Java

Jan 30, 2026 Friday 12:30 PM To -03:30 PM BTE23443 - Data Structures

Feb 02, 2026 Monday 12:30 PM To -03:30 PM BTE24066 - Computer Organization and Architecture
Feb 03, 2026 Tuesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE23444 - Data Structures Laboratory

Feb 04, 2026 Wednesday 12:30 PM To -03:30 PM BTE23447 - Cloud Fundamentals

Feb 05, 2026 Thursday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE23035 - Digital Electronics Laboratory

Feb 06, 2026 Friday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE23448 - Programming with Java Laboratory
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